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Pl. Dos
1 170
2 165
3 155
4 154
5 156
6 160
7 161
8 162
9 152
10 168
11 151
12 163
13 171
14 159
15 169
16 157
17 166
18 167
19 153
20 158

* dimanche 1 octobre 2023

Nom-prénom

CURSOQUX Aurelien
GOUTTEFARDE Quentin
MARTIN Cédric
RIVOIRARD OLivier

GOUTTEFARDE Geoffrey

BARALLON Florian
AUBIGNAT Christophe
BARRELLON Yohann
MICHALLET Stéphane
CRIONNET Antoine
MATHELIN Laurent
DULAC Fabrice
DUCLOS FLORIAN
GOULARD Gaetan
BOINON Franck
AUPERT Mickael
AUBIGNAT Antoine
PERRIN Vincent
ROYER Anthony
LEFEFRE Vincent

Club

UNI TEAM

R.O. DU CHAMBON
R.O. DU CHAMBON
R.O0. DU CHAMBON
R.O. DU CHAMBON
V.S.FRAISSE
V.C.R.

R.0. CHAMBON FEUGEROLLES
C.T ST.CHAMOND
A.C.TARARE

CNR

CNR

ROANNE TRIATHLON
A.C.TARARE

G .0.COSTELLOIS
V.C.R.

UNITEAM CYCLING
V.C.R.

UNITEAM CYCLING
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Cat
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r 1" CYCLO CROSS DE PERREUX FSGT 2-4/3-5

V.C.ROANNAIS

Résultats * 1 page

Temps
38'08
38'22
38'46
39'40
39'54
40'01
41'32
41'49
41'49
4220
42'23
43'44
44'04
44'19
38'18
3820
38'40
39'25
46'27
38'49

Ecart

a0:14
a 0:38
a1:32
a 1:46
a1:53
a3:24
a3:41
a3:41
a4:12
a4:15
a5:36
a 5:56
a6:11
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 2 tours

Tours
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Gestion des Résultats:Comite du Rhone Métropole de Lyon/M.Desplantes : michelsimone.desplantes@wanadoo.fr
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